DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND BUILDINGS

BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN Municîpal Bldg., New York 7

BROOKLYN Municipal Bldg., Brooklyn 2

Manhattan BRONX 1932 Arthur Avenue New York 57

, CITY OF NEW YORK

QUEENS 120-55 Queens Blvd., Kew Gardens 15, L. I.

RICHMOND Boro Hall, St. George 1, S. I.

INSTRUCTIONS-The NAME and ADDRESS of the OWNER or LESSEE of the building, and ARCHITECT or other representative must be stated. If owner is a corporation, state name and address of one of the executive officers. This application must be TYPEWRITTEN and SIGNED BY OWNER, LESSEE or any person authorized by owner or lessee.

	APPLICATION						
APPLICATION	No. 228		⁴⁷ BLOCK	445	***************************************	LOT	57
PERMIT No		11.7					
LOCATION	50 Toot 2-4 G	19	<u> </u>			*	
41	59 East 3rd S		***************************************				
To the Borough	Superintendent:	P 4 v	DA	TE S	eptem	ber 20,	1949 194
the Building at the	signed requests that a is location conforms table thereto.	to the requ	1al Certific	ate of C	ccupancy	be issued to	him stating tha
			or the	Dulldii	ig Code	and an other	laws, rules and
Owner POTS V	th Astates, In	C.	Address	123	Lexi	agton Ave	nue, NYC
Ccssee			Address				
(Signed)							*2
Mail to MIC 01	ty Construction	on Corp	Address	125	Lexin	gton Ave	Representative.
Story	Live Loads		Accommodated	Apts.	Rooms	T	
Cellar	Lbs. per Sq. ft.	Male	Female Total				Use
Bristminm							& Incinera
First Story	# 10 m			2	3	Two Livi	ngagnd one
2nd to 6th	1271		each	- 4	_6	Living	
			0 4		===	30	
A 24 14 14	$\frac{\mathcal{K}}{2}(\mathbf{r}) = -\mathbf{r} \cdot \mathbf{r} \cdot \mathbf{r}$		ig	7.		· 48c	
							7.
				P		C.P.	max Og
CONTINUE ON OT	HER SIDE IF NECESS	ARY		Co	7	be be part	Trad
ioned. (Administra	nerewith submitted for ative Code C26-187.0)	the issuance	ce of a certificat	e of occ	cupancy i	or the structi	ure herein men-
STATE AND CIT	Y OF NEW YORK	ss.:	1/2	レタノ	1628	3 J. 17	10 1 1 20 E
COUNTY OF	New York	55	V 55		19	- T	
	¥			anam) (Ty	Yarms pewrite N	rk (ame)	<u> </u>
oeing duly sworn, o New York	deposes and says that I			Lexi	ngton	avenue	in the City of
hat he has supervise	in the Bor						w York ,
	(Constructio	or Tructatio					
The deponent	t further states that his	s relation to	o the above men	tioned c	onstructi	on is describe	d in paragraph
(a, b)	below.		2				
(a) That he	was the (Licensed Architec	ot on Desfer	, who	superv	vised the	construction	work.
(b) That he	was the superintender	nt of const	ruction who su	nervised	the wor	b that he he	ng had met to
The deponent	further states that he	e has aram	inclion.			or e an	ar a self
or which a certifica	further states that he te of occupancy is sourced	ight and the	at to the best of	his kno	wledge	structure here and belief, the	ein referred to e structure has
ne laws governing	building construction	except in s	and any amend so far as variati	ments to	nereto ar refrom h	nd as erected ave been lega	complies with
id herematter note	и.					—	
					اجر	70	
worn to before me		(177	1	77	a.	A
day of Septe	ember 194.9	1	1.169	elle	L,X	alle	0011
	egale Lear	Down inte	Indiaha.		nature)		
	lic or Commissioner of	Down inte	Transa at	:40.55	M		

Contraction Replies Laws L 1909

DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND BUILDINGS

BOROUGH OF MANUATTAN , CITY OF NEW YORK

No.

Date

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

(Standard form adopted by the Board of Standards and Appeals and issued pursuant to Section 646 of the New York Charter, and Sections C.26-181.0 to C26-187.0 inclusive Administrative Code 2.1.3.1. to 2.1.3.7. Building Code.)

This certificate supersedes C. O. No.

To the owner or owners of the building or premises:

THIS CERTIFIES that the altered altered building located at

59 East Third street

Block 445 Lot 57

, conforms substantially to the approved plans and specifications, and to the requirements of the building code and all other laws and ordinances, and of the rules and regulations of the Board of Standards and Appeals, applicable to a building of its class and kind at the time the permit was issued; and CERTIFIES FURTHER that, any provisions of Section 646F of the New York Charter have been complied with as certified by a report of the Fire Commissioner to the Borough Superintendent.

Class 3

Alt. No.-2287-1947 Construction classification— nonfireproof

stories,

Occupancy classification Class A Mult.Dwell.

. Height

69

feet.

Date of completion— June 26, 1950

. Located in

Business Use District.

B Area

Height Zone at time of issuance of permit

474-1948

This certificate is issued subject to the limitations hereinafter specified and to the following resolutions of the Board of Standards and Appeals: (Calendar numbers to be inserted here)

PERMISSIBLE USE AND OCCUPANCY

STORY	LIVE LOADS	PERSONS ACCOMMODATED						
	Lbs. per Sq. Ft.	MALE	FEMALE	TOTAL	USE			
	180							
Cellar	on ground	57			Storage & incinerator room.			
Lst story					(Two (2) apartments, & one (1) (Doctor's office.			
2d to 6th story, incl.					(Four (4) apartments on each (story.			
					**			
					Fuel Oil system approved by Fire Department October 3, 1950			
					C.25-273.0 Adm Chi			
					ested as the end of the party			
					a a boar of said a require			
	mud to the	erities;	केची द्रहर.	Sunc sh	ite pennament postulation			
	ir and me	inteine	in the	mein eni	rance half of such structures."			
	100			10. Lat				
	11 4 19	CATE	SILVE	Alaso B	COMBIDELED 1 CONTRACTOR			
	801				EN SECTION SOL W. 1			
	CIFUI DA	STALEN	Law.					
		3			7			